HUBBELL PREMISE WIRING RESIDENTIAL and LIGHT COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS
Structured Cabling
Network Enclosures
Control Home Automation
Systems.
Share Single Analog, Cable
or DSL Internet Connection.
Multiple Telephone

HUBBELL PREMISE WIRING RESIDENTIAL and LIGHT COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS
www.hubbell-premise.com   Call 1-800-626-0005
Order Information
 netSELECT™ Structured Cabling Network Enclosures
X Material:  18 gauge steel.
X Finish:  white, powder coat.
X UL and cULus Listed 1863.
SPECIFICATIONS
Q Flush or surface mount enclosure (hardware provided).
Q Hinged cover can be mounted to swing from either side.
Q Integral trim ring hides rough-in hole in sheet rock providing
 a finished appearance.
Q Horizontal and vertical module mounting holes for maximum
 density.
Q Unique 89D bracket mounting holes allow easy mounting of
 66 blocks and peripherals.
Q Provisions to mount optional duplex power and lock kit
 available.
Q Integral cable management slots and tie-wraps provided to
 help dress cable runs.
Q Additional nylon push pins provided to assist module mounting.
FEATURES
netSELECT™ Pre-configured Network System Catalog No.
Basic home network kit includes: NSOBNK14
 1 box with hinged cover (NSOBOX14)
 1 primary 8-port telephone module (NSOPTM8)
 1 4-way coax splitter module (NSOVDM4)
Structured Media Enclosure with Hinged Cover, 14” Catalog No.
Dimensions:  14.38”W x 14”H x 3.96”D NSOBOX14
Knockouts:
 Top:  two 1½” and three 1½” or 2” combo;
 Bottom:  one 1½” and one 1½” or 2 combo;
 Back:  two 1¼”
Structured Media Enclosure with Hinged Cover, 28” Catalog No.
Dimensions:  14.38”W x 28”H x 3.96”D NSOBOX28
Knockouts:
 Top:  five 2”;
 Bottom:  five 2”, two power kit knockouts;
 Back:  eight 1¼”
Structured Media Enclosure with Hinged Cover, 48” Catalog No.
Dimensions:  14.38”W x 48”H x 3.96”D NSOBOX48
Knockouts:
 Top:  five 2”;
 Bottom:  two power kit knockouts;
 Back:  none